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Bright's Creek Women's Invite
Bright's Creek
Mill Spring, NC

Mountain golf course

Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 27

Team

Jacksonville St.
Gardner-Webb
Quinnipiac

Winthrop

Lehigh University
Presbyterian College
Catawba College

307
303
302
315
309
335
349

Scores

603
614
616
628
638
666
687

+27
+38
+40
+52
+62
+90
+111
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Start

Finish
T
T1
3
T4
T4

~N O

T8
T8
10
T11
T11
T13
T13
15
16
17
18
19
T20
T20
T22
T22
T22
25
T26
T26
T28
T28
T28
31
32
33
T34
T34
T34
37
38
T39

Player
Leeyen Peralta

Emilie Marie Marceliussen- Dahl

Valentina Curet
Claire Vermette
Dominika Burdova
Madison Pineda
Neza Siftar
Kaylee Sakoda
Berta Sanchez Sabe
Sophie Holland
Paula Perez Cubinas
Linnea Hofgren
Sarah Funderburg
Kayla Dowell
Aimee Uchida
Meg Yoshida
Makenna Brindley
Hannah Foster
Darby Lillibridge *
Libby Kilbride
Madison Chappell
Sofia Carles
Regan Clifford *
Gillian O'Brien
Emily Wellspeak
Valentine Savioz
Ana Perez Altuna *
Ellis Harvie *
Sabrina Fonda
Sarah Boteler
Fuge Zhang
Abbie Daquila
Lauren Hackler
Chloe Crane *
Sanders Hinds
Sophia Taverna
Lextyn Petz

Alice Sylven

Iris Shin

Tyler Price

Bright's Creek Women's Invite

Bright's Creek
Mill Spring, NC
Mountain golf course
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 27

Team

Quinnipiac

Winthrop
Jacksonville St.
Jacksonville St.
Gardner-Webb
Lehigh University
Gardner-Webb
Quinnipiac
Jacksonville St.
Lehigh University
Jacksonville St.
Gardner-Webb
Winthrop
Gardner-Webb
Quinnipiac
Quinnipiac

Winthrop

Lehigh University
Quinnipiac
Jacksonville St.
Presbyterian College
Presbyterian College
Winthrop
Gardner-Webb
Catawba College
Winthrop
Jacksonville St.
Gardner-Webb
Winthrop
Presbyterian College
Quinnipiac

Catawba College
Catawba College
Catawba College
Presbyterian College
Lehigh University
Presbyterian College
Catawba College
Lehigh University
Catawba College

74 ®
70 ®
73 6
74 ®
72 ()
75 @)
74 ®
716
79 )
77 )
83 ¢
76 )
82 F
81 ¢
76 )
81 ®
82 )
76 )
82 F
81 ¢
82 ¢
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81 ¢
82 ¢
81 ®
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83 A
84 ¢
83 ¢
85 )
88
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87 ¢
89
86
81 ¢
85 )
94
89 ¢

Scores

146
146
147
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149
151
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153
154
156
156
157
157
158
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160
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164
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165
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166
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173
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Bright's Creek Women's Invite

Bright's Creek

Mill Spring, NC
Mountain golf course
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 27

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Jacksonville St. 307 603
3 Valentina Curet (3) 73 147
T4 Claire Vermette (2) 74 149
T8 Berta Sanchez Sabe (1) 79 153
T11 Paula Perez Cubinas (4) 83 156
T20 Libby Kilbride (5) 81 163
2 Gardner-Webb 303 614
T4 Dominika Burdova (2) 72 149
7 Neza Siftar (4) 74 152
T11 Linnea Hofgren (1) 76 156
T13 Kayla Dowell (3) 81 157
T22 Gillian O'Brien (5) 82 164
3 Quinnipiac 302 616
T Leeyen Peralta (3) 74 146
T8 Kaylee Sakoda (2) 71 153
15 Aimee Uchida (1) 76 158
16 Meg Yoshida (4) 81 159
31 Fuge Zhang (5) 88 170
4 Winthrop 315 628
T Emilie Marie Marceliussen- Dahl (1) 70 146
T13 Sarah Funderburg (2) 82 157
17 Makenna Brindley (5) 82 160
T26 Valentine Savioz (4) 81 166
T28 Sabrina Fonda (3) 83 167
5 Lehigh University 309 638
6 Madison Pineda (1) 75 151
10 Sophie Holland (2) 77 154
18 Hannah Foster (3) 76 161
T34 Sophia Taverna (4) 81 173
T39 Iris Shin (5) 89 180
6 Presbyterian College 335 666
T20 Madison Chappell (3) 82 163
T22 Sofia Carles (2) 83 164
T28 Sarah Boteler (1) 85 167
T34 Sanders Hinds (4) 86 173
37 Lextyn Petz (5) 85 177
7 Catawba College 349 687
25 Emily Wellspeak (1) 81 165
32 Abbie Daguila (2) 87 171
33 Lauren Hackler (3) 87 172
38 Alice Sylven (4) 94 179
T39 Tyler Price (5) 0 108
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Individuals

Pos Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
19 Darby Lillibridge (Quinnipiac) 82 162
T22 Regan Clifford (Winthrop) 81 164
T26 Ana Perez Altuna (Jacksonville St.) 83 166
T28 Ellis Harvie (Gardner-Webb) 84 167
T34 Chloe Crane (Catawba College) 89 173
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Bright's Creek
Mill Spring, NC

Mountain golf course
Dates: Feb 26 - Feb 27

Bright's Creek Women's Invite

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

M. Brindley Winthrop 275 -2 L. Peralta Quinnipiac 3.90 -2 E. Marceliussen- Da Winthrop 463 -3
D. Burdova Gard-Webb 2.88 -1 V. Curet J'ville St 4.00 E L. Peralta Quinnipiac  4.88 -1
K. Sakoda Quinnipiac  2.88 -1 C. Vermette J'ville St 405 #1 C. Vermette J'ville St 500 E
V. Curet J'ville St 3.00 E B. Sanchez Sabe J'ville St 415 43 S. Funderburg Winthrop 513 +1
N. Siftar Gard-Webb  3.13 +1 P. Perez Cubinas J'ville St 415 43 M. Pineda Lehigh 513 +1
L. Hofgren Gard-Webb  3.13 +1 D. Burdova Gard-Webb 4.15  +3 K. Sakoda Quinnipiac 525 +2
B. Sanchez Sabe J'ville St 3.13 +1 E. Marceliussen- Da Winthrop 415 +3 K. Dowell Gard-Webb 525 +2
S. Holland Lehigh 3.13 +1 M. Pineda Lehigh 420 +4 N. Siftar Gard-Webb 5.38 +3
M. Pineda Lehigh 3.25 +2 S. Holland Lehigh 420 +4 V. Curet J'ville St 5.38 +3
S. Taverna Lehigh 3.25 +2 N. Siftar Gard-Webb 4.20 +4 D. Burdova Gard-Webb 5.38 +3
E. Marceliussen- Da  Winthrop 3.25 +2 M. Brindley Winthrop 425 +5 A. Uchida Quinnipiac 538 +3
M. Chappell Presby 3.25 +2 M. Yoshida Quinnipiac  4.30 +6 L. Hofgren Gard-Webb 5.50 +4
H. Foster Lehigh 3.25 +2 L. Hofgren Gard-Webb 4.35 +7 L. Kilbride J'ville St 550 +4
L. Kilbride J'ville St 3.25 +2 G. O'Brien Gard-Webb 440 +8 M. Yoshida Quinnipiac 550 +4
R. Clifford Winthrop 3.25 +2 A. Uchida Quinnipiac 440 +8 B. Sanchez Sabe J'ville St 5.63 +5
K. Dowell Gard-Webb  3.25 +2 K. Sakoda Quinnipiac 440 +8 S. Holland Lehigh 563 +5
A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 3.38 +3 V. Savioz Winthrop 440 +8 S. Boteler Presby 5.63 +5
S. Funderburg Winthrop 3.38 +3 D. Lillibridge Quinnipiac 445 +9 H. Foster Lehigh 5.63 +5
P. Perez Cubinas J'ville St 3.38 +3 K. Dowell Gard-Webb 4.45 +9 M. Chappell Presby 563 +5
V. Savioz Winthrop 3.38 +3 S. Funderburg Winthrop 445 49 S. Carles Presby 5.63 +5
S. Boteler Presby 3.38 +3 H. Foster Lehigh 450 +10 L. Petz Presby 575 +6
D. Lillibridge Quinnipiac ~ 3.38 +3 E. Wellspeak Catawba 450 +10 D. Lillibridge Quinnipiac ~ 5.75 +6
Eagles Birdies Pars

E. Harvie Gard-Webb E. Marceliussen- Dahl Winthrop 7 |V. Curet J'ville St 28

L. Peralta Quinnipiac 7 |N. Siftar Gard-Webb 26

M. Yoshida Quinnipiac 5 |D. Burdova Gard-Webb 25

C. Vermette J'ville St 5 |M. Pineda Lehigh 25

K. Dowell Gard-Webb 4 |A. Uchida Quinnipiac 24

P. Perez Cubinas J'ville St 4 |B. Sanchez Sabe J'ville St 24

S. Funderburg Winthrop 4 |M. Brindley Winthrop 23

K. Sakoda Quinnipiac 4 |S. Holland Lehigh 22

L. Hackler Catawba 3 |H. Foster Lehigh 21

S. Holland Lehigh 3 |L. Peralta Quinnipiac 21

M. Brindley Winthrop 3 |D. Lillibridge Quinnipiac 21

D. Burdova Gard-Webb 3 |K. Sakoda Quinnipiac 21

L. Hofgren Gard-Webb 3 |L. Hofgren Gard-Webb 21

V. Curet J'ville St 3 |C. Vermette J'ville St 21

A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 2 |G. O'Brien Gard-Webb 20

S. Fonda Winthrop 2 |E. Marceliussen- Dahl Winthrop 20

B. Sanchez Sabe J'ville St 2 |P. Perez Cubinas J'ville St 20

M. Pineda Lehigh 2 |L. Kilbride J'ville St 19

1. Shin Lehigh 2 |R. Clifford Winthrop 19

S. Boteler Presby 2 |E. Wellspeak Catawba 19

S. Carles Presby 2 |V. Savioz Winthrop 18

H. Foster Lehigh 2 |K. Dowell Gard-Webb 18
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